E-Mail: contact@rf-design-online.de                                                    Page 1 of 2  Web: www.rf-design-online.de
Extended L-Band Active Combiners (4-way, 8-way, 16-way)
LCA BaseLine Series
…designed for perfect signals
The LCA Baseline series represents professional L-Band active
combiners in a compact 1RU/19" rack mount chassis, especially
designed for applications where excellent, stable and accurate
signal quality is necessary. The units are available as single units

Humidity: 90%, non-condensing
RoHS: Compliant
ORDER INFORMATION
Type with 50Ohm SMA(f)
Module Type Type No. Short Description
LCA104-50S 9001012 Active L-Band Combiner, 1 x 4:1
LCA108-50S 9000956 Active L-Band Combiner, 1 x 8:1
LCA116-50S 9000903 Active L-Band Combiner, 1 x 16:1
LCA204-50S 9001155 Active Dual L-Band Combiner, 2 x 4:1
LCA208-50S on request Active Dual-Band Combiner, 2 x 8:1
LCA216-50S on request Active Dual-Band Combiner, 2 x 16:1
Type with 75Ohm F(f)
Module Type Type No. Short Description
LCA104-75F on request Active L-Band Combiner, 1 x 4:1
LCA108-75F 9001152 Active L-Band Combiner, 1 x 8:1
LCA116-75F 9001153 Active L-Band Combiner, 1 x 16:1
LCA204-75F on request Active Dual L-Band Combiner, 2 x 4:1
LCA208-75F 9000891 Active Dual-Band Combiner, 2 x 8:1
LCA216-75F on request Active Dual-Band Combiner, 2 x 16:1
Type with 50Ohm BNC(f)
Module Type Type No. Short Description
LCA104-50B 9000964 Active L-Band Combiner, 1 x 4:1
LCA108-50B on request Active L-Band Combiner, 1 x 8:1
LCA116-50B 9000985 Active L-Band Combiner, 1 x 16:1
LCA204-50B on request Active Dual L-Band Combiner, 2 x 4:1
LCA208-50B on request Active Dual-Band Combiner, 2 x 8:1
LCA216-50B on request Active Dual-Band Combiner, 2 x 16:1
Type with 75Ohm BNC(f)
Module Type Type No. Short Description
LCA104-75B on request Active L-Band Combiner, 1 x 4:1
LCA108-75B on request Active L-Band Combiner, 1 x 8:1
LCA116-75B on request Active L-Band Combiner, 1 x 16:1
LCA204-75B on request Active Dual L-Band Combiner, 2 x 4:1
LCA208-75B on request Active Dual-Band Combiner, 2 x 8:1
LCA216-75B on request Active Dual-Band Combiner, 2 x 16:1